
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Land Records; Date Recorded= 1986; Name=
INVESTMENT SOUTHEASTERN;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

198602100000
37750

02/10/1986
12:00:00

INVESTMENT
SOUTHEASTE
RN

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

VANCE,
WILLIAM G.

60 423

198605150001
23830

05/15/1986
12:00:00

INVESTMENT
SOUTHEASTE
RN

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

280
ASSOCIATES
LTD

71 994 Sec:36
Twn:18S
Rng:2W
Qt:NW1/4
BQt:NW1/4
Other:NORTHE
ASTERLY
ROW OF U.S.
HWY NO 280

198605150001
24640

05/15/1986
12:00:00

INVESTMENT
SOUTHEASTE
RN

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

CAHABA
WATER
RENOVATION
S

72 1 Sec:36
Twn:18S
Rng:2W
Qt:NW1/4
BQt:NW1/4
Other:NORTHE
ASTERLY
ROW LINE OF
U.S. HWY 280.

198605300001
36140

05/30/1986
12:00:00

INVESTMENT
SOUTHEASTE
RN

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

KOVACH
EDDLEMAN
PROPERTIE

73 986 Sec:36
Twn:18S
Rng:2W
Qt:NW1/4
BQt:NW1/4
Other:NORTHE
ASTERLY
ROW OF U.S.
HWY NO 280

198605300001
36920

05/30/1986
12:00:00

INVESTMENT
SOUTHEASTE
RN

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

OSBORN,
MICHAEL E.

73 994 Sec:36
Twn:18S
Rng:2W
Qt:NW1/4
BQt:NW1/4
Other:NORTHE
ASTERLY
ROW OF U.S.
HWY NO 280

198608250002
26780

08/25/1986
12:00:00

INVESTMENT
SOUTHEASTE
RN

Grantor RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

CAHABA
PARK SOUTH

87 640 9 164 Lot#:5 Book:9
Pg:164
Desc:CAHABA
PARK SOUTH

198609220002
57150

09/22/1986
12:00:00

INVESTMENT
SOUTHEASTE
RN

Grantor DEEDS LOMBARD,
JAMES W. &
DONNA

91 658 10 28 Lot#:7 Lot:A
Book:10 Pg:28
Desc:LOTS 6 &
7 OF CAHABA
PARK SOUTH

198605140001
22730

05/14/1986
12:00:00

INVESTMENT
SOUTHEASTE
RN

Grantor RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

CAHABA
PARK SOUTH

71 931 Sec:36
Twn:18S
Rng:2W
Qt:NW1/4
BQt:NW1/4
Other:NORTHE
ASTERLY
ROW OF U.S.
HWY NO 280



198605140001
23090

05/14/1986
12:00:00

INVESTMENT
SOUTHEASTE
RN

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

CAHABA
PARK SOUTH

71 925 Sec:36
Twn:18S
Rng:2W
Qt:NW1/4
BQt:NW1/4
Other:NORTHE
ASTERLY
ROW OF U.S.
HWY NO 280

198605150001
23690

05/15/1986
12:00:00

INVESTMENT
SOUTHEASTE
RN

Grantor DEEDS TACO BELL
CORP

72 198 Sec:36
Twn:18S
Rng:2W
Qt:NW1/4
BQt:NW1/4
Other:NORTHE
ASTERLY
ROW LINE OF
U.S. HWY
#280.

198605150001
23820

05/15/1986
12:00:00

INVESTMENT
SOUTHEASTE
RN

Grantor DEEDS MCDONALD'S
CORP

72 206 Sec:36
Twn:18S
Rng:2W
Qt:NW1/4
BQt:NW1/4
Other:NORTHE
ASTERLY
ROW LINE OF
U.S. HWY #
280.

198605290001
35810

05/29/1986
12:00:00

INVESTMENT
SOUTHEASTE
RN

Grantor DEEDS OSBORN,
MICHAEL E.

73 975 Sec:36
Twn:18S
Rng:2W
Qt:NW1/4
BQt:NW1/4
Other:NORTHE
ASTERLY
ROW OF U.S.
HWY NO 280

198605300001
37480

05/30/1986
12:00:00

INVESTMENT
SOUTHEASTE
RN

Grantor AGREEMENT OSBORN,
MICHAEL E.

73 991 Sec:36
Twn:18S
Rng:2W
Qt:NW1/4
BQt:NW1/4
Other:CAHABA
PARK SOUTH

198605300001
37480

05/30/1986
12:00:00

INVESTMENT
SOUTHEASTE
RN

Grantor AGREEMENT OSBORN,
MICHAEL E.

73 991 9 164 Lot#:3 Book:9
Pg:164
Desc:CAHABA
PARK SOUTH

198608180002
20340

08/18/1986
12:00:00

INVESTMENT
SOUTHEASTE
RN

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

VANCE,
WILLIAM G.

86 513

198609120002
45410

09/12/1986
12:00:00

INVESTMENT
SOUTHEASTE
RN

Grantor DEEDS DRP CO
ALABAMA INC

90 224 10 28 Lot#:7 Lot:B
Book:10 Pg:28
Desc:LOTS 6 &
7 OF CAHABA
PARK SOUTH

198608250002
26830

08/25/1986
12:00:00

INVESTMENT
SOUTHEASTE
RN

Grantor DEEDS B&G REALTY
INC

87 649 10 28 Lot#:6 Book:10
Pg:28
Desc:CAHABA
PARK SOUTH

198608250002
26920

08/25/1986
12:00:00

INVESTMENT
SOUTHEASTE
RN

Grantor RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

CAHABA
PARK SOUTH

87 644 9 164 Lot#:5 Book:9
Pg:164
Desc:LOTS
5,7,8,9 & 10 OF
CAHABA
PARK SOUTH



198610280002
95700

10/28/1986
12:00:00

INVESTMENT
SOUTHEASTE
RN

Grantor CORRECTIVE
DEEDS

DRP CO INC 97 416 10 28 Lot#:7 Lot:B
Book:10 Pg:28
Desc:CAHABA
PARK SOUTH


