Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Land Records; Date Recorded= 1986; Name= INVESTMENT SOUTHEASTERN;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198602100000 37750	02/10/1986 12:00:00	INVESTMENT SOUTHEASTE RN	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	VANCE, WILLIAM G.	60	423				·
198605150001 23830	05/15/1986 12:00:00	INVESTMENT SOUTHEASTE RN	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	280 ASSOCIATES LTD	71	994				Sec:36 Twn:18S Rng:2W Qt:NW1/4 BQt:NW1/4 Other:NORTHE ASTERLY ROW OF U.S. HWY NO 280
198605150001 24640	05/15/1986 12:00:00	INVESTMENT SOUTHEASTE RN	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	CAHABA WATER RENOVATION S	72	1				Sec:36 Twn:18S Rng:2W Qt:NW1/4 BQt:NW1/4 Other:NORTHE ASTERLY ROW LINE OF U.S. HWY 280.
198605300001 36140	05/30/1986 12:00:00	INVESTMENT SOUTHEASTE RN	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	KOVACH EDDLEMAN PROPERTIE	73	986				Sec:36 Twn:18S Rng:2W Qt:NW1/4 BQt:NW1/4 Other:NORTHE ASTERLY ROW OF U.S. HWY NO 280
198605300001 36920	05/30/1986 12:00:00	INVESTMENT SOUTHEASTE RN	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	OSBORN, MICHAEL E.	73	994				Sec:36 Twn:18S Rng:2W Qt:NW1/4 BQt:NW1/4 Other:NORTHE ASTERLY ROW OF U.S. HWY NO 280
198608250002 26780	08/25/1986 12:00:00	INVESTMENT SOUTHEASTE RN	Grantor	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	CAHABA PARK SOUTH	87	640	9	164		Lot#:5 Book:9 Pg:164 Desc:CAHABA PARK SOUTH
198609220002 57150	09/22/1986 12:00:00	INVESTMENT SOUTHEASTE RN	Grantor	DEEDS	LOMBARD, JAMES W. & DONNA	91	658	10	28		Lot#:7 Lot:A Book:10 Pg:28 Desc:LOTS 6 & 7 OF CAHABA PARK SOUTH
198605140001 22730	05/14/1986 12:00:00	INVESTMENT SOUTHEASTE RN	Grantor	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	CAHABA PARK SOUTH	71	931				Sec:36 Twn:18S Rng:2W Qt:NW1/4 BQt:NW1/4 Other:NORTHE ASTERLY ROW OF U.S. HWY NO 280

198605140001 23090	05/14/1986 12:00:00	INVESTMENT SOUTHEASTE RN	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	CAHABA PARK SOUTH	71	925			Sec:36 Twn:18S Rng:2W Ot:NW1/4 BQt:NW1/4 Other:NORTHE ASTERLY ROW OF U.S. HWY NO 280
198605150001 23690	05/15/1986 12:00:00	INVESTMENT SOUTHEASTE RN	Grantor	DEEDS	TACO BELL CORP	72	198			Sec:36 Twn:18S Rng:2W Qt:NW1/4 BQt:NW1/4 Other:NORTHE ASTERLY ROW LINE OF U.S. HWY #280.
198605150001 23820	05/15/1986 12:00:00	INVESTMENT SOUTHEASTE RN	Grantor	DEEDS	MCDONALD'S CORP	72	206			Sec:36 Twn:18S Rng:2W Qt:NW1/4 BQt:NW1/4 Other:NORTHE ASTERLY ROW LINE OF U.S. HWY # 280.
198605290001 35810	05/29/1986 12:00:00	INVESTMENT SOUTHEASTE RN	Grantor	DEEDS	OSBORN, MICHAEL E.	73	975			Sec:36 Twn:18S Rng:2W Ot:NW1/4 BQt:NW1/4 Other:NORTHE ASTERLY ROW OF U.S. HWY NO 280
198605300001 37480	05/30/1986 12:00:00	INVESTMENT SOUTHEASTE RN	Grantor	AGREEMENT	OSBORN, MICHAEL E.	73	991			Sec:36 Twn:18S Rng:2W Qt:NW1/4 BQt:NW1/4 Other:CAHABA PARK SOUTH
198605300001 37480	05/30/1986 12:00:00	INVESTMENT SOUTHEASTE RN	Grantor	AGREEMENT	OSBORN, MICHAEL E.	73	991	9	164	Lot#:3 Book:9 Pg:164 Desc:CAHABA PARK SOUTH
198608180002 20340	08/18/1986 12:00:00	INVESTMENT SOUTHEASTE RN	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	VANCE, WILLIAM G.	86	513			
198609120002 45410	09/12/1986 12:00:00	INVESTMENT SOUTHEASTE RN	Grantor	DEEDS	DRP CO ALABAMA INC	90	224	10	28	Lot#:7 Lot:B Book:10 Pg:28 Desc:LOTS 6 & 7 OF CAHABA PARK SOUTH
198608250002 26830	08/25/1986 12:00:00	INVESTMENT SOUTHEASTE RN	Grantor	DEEDS	B&G REALTY INC	87	649	10	28	Lot#:6 Book:10 Pg:28 Desc:CAHABA PARK SOUTH
198608250002 26920	08/25/1986 12:00:00	INVESTMENT SOUTHEASTE RN	Grantor	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	CAHABA PARK SOUTH	87	644	9	164	Lot#:5 Book:9 Pg:164 Desc:LOTS 5,7,8,9 & 10 OF CAHABA PARK SOUTH

		INVESTMENT SOUTHEASTE	Grantor	CORRECTIVE DEEDS	DRP CO INC	97	416	10	28	Lot#:7 Lot:B Book:10 Pg:28
00700	12.00.00	RN		DEEDO						Desc:CAHABA
										PARK SOUTH